
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.
45
48
10
34
13
4

25

Nome
FELIPE SAVORDELLI
ABEL WATSON
EDUARDO CAMPOS GABRI
ROBSON GOMES AZEVEDO
FERNANDO SOUSA DE CAM
ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
MARCELO SAMPAIO FERN

Classe
INST
INST
PREMI
NOVAT
NOVAT
NOVAT
PREMI

Voltas
5
5
6
5
5
6
6

Melhor Tm
1:46.311
1:46.640
1:58.844
1:58.950
2:00.730
2:03.704
2:04.111

Na volta
4
4
5
5
4
4
2

Dif
-

+0.329
+12.533
+12.639
+14.419
+17.393
+17.800

2o. melhor
1:54.658
1:46.987
1:59.902
1:59.239
2:01.290
2:03.811
2:04.758

Modelo

ZX6R
Z400
Z400
Z400
NINJA 300

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

5C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/07/2022 13:42

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

17/07/2022
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